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DESCRIPTION

Preparation of Site

Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 5" thick
Pedestrian Ramps

Grading & Topsoil

Turf Establishment
Sedimentation Control System
Removal of Pavement
Permanent Driveway Repairs
Stone Retaining Wall

Tree Protection Trench
Maintenance/Protection of Traffic
Trafficperson (Police Officer)
Trafficperson (Uniformed Flagger)

TOTAL OF BID

BID #GL-2010-22
WILLIEB STREET SIDEWALK EXTENSION

CT CARPENTRY
UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

BID RECAP

EST. CiscoLLC
QTY. UNIT {UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
1 LS 2,500.00 2,500.00
2,000 SF 6.00  12,000.00
2 EA 350.00 ~ 700.00
300 SY 5.00 1,500.00
300 SY 5.00 1,500.00
25 LF 5.00 125.00
55 SY 2.00 110.00
28 SY 32.00 896.00
350 SF 65.00 22,750.00
30 LF 25.00 750.00
1 LS 500.00 500.00
1 EST 2,000.00 2,000.00
24 HR 40.00 960.00
46,291.00

15,000.00
8.00
600.00
12.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
40.00
25.00
10.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
25.00

15,000.00
16,000.00
1,200.00
3,600.00
1,500.00
125.00
550.00
1,120.00
8,750.00
300.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
600.00

53,745.00

GEG CONSTRUCTION
UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

5,000.00
6.25
1,000.00
8.00
0.75
4.00
16.00
40.00
60.00
20.00
4,500.00
2,000.00
40.00

53,285.00

5,000.00
12,500.00
2,000.00
2,400.00
225.00
100.00
880.00
1,120.00
21,000.00
600.00
4,500.00
2,000.00
960.00
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DESCRIPTION

Preparation of Site

Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 5" thick
Pedestrian Ramps

Grading & Topsoil

Turf Establishment

Sedimentation Control System
Removal of Pavement
Permanent Driveway Repairs
Stone Retaining Wall

Tree Protection Trench
Maintenance/Protection of Traffic
Trafficperson (Police Officer)
Trafficperson (Uniformed Flagger)

TOTAL OF BID

BID #GL-2010-22

WILLIEB STREET SIDEWALK EXTENSION

BID RECAP

EST. LOMBARDO BROS.
QTy. UNIT |UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
1 LS 3,650.00 3,650.00
2,000 SF 7.00 14,000.00
2 EA 585.00 1,170.00
300 SY 6.756 2,025.00
300 SY 2.25 675.00
25 LF 1.00 25.00
55 Sy 2.25 123.75
28 SY 40.50 1,134.00
350 SF 85.00  29,750.00
30 LF 5.00 150.00
1 LS 750.00 750.00
1 EST 2,000.00 2,000.00
24 HR 30.00 720.00
56,172.75

H.M. NUNES

2,450.00
5.80
1,000.00
8.00
1.00
10.00
7.00
38.00
29.00
7.00
2,900.00
2,000.00
55.00

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

2,450.00
11,600.00
2,000.00
2,400.00
300.00
250.00
385.00
1,064.00
10,150.00
210.00
2,900.00
2,000.00
1,320.00

37,029.00

PREVITI BROS.

2,100.00
6.50
750.00
7.00
1.60
10.00
9.00
20.00
60.00
25.00
600.00
2,000.00
30.00

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

2,100.00
13,000.00
1,500.00
2,100.00
480.00
250.00
495.00
560.00
21,000.00
750.00
600.00
2,000.00
720.00

45,555.00
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DESCRIPTION

Preparation of Site

Concrete Sidewalk 4" wide, 5" thick

Pedestrian Ramps

Grading & Topsoil

Turf Establishment
Sedimentation Control System
Removal of Pavement
Permanent Driveway Repairs
Stone Retaining Wall

Tree Protection Trench
Maintenance/Protection of Traffic
Trafficperson (Police Officer)
Trafficperson (Uniformed Fiagger)

TOTAL OF BID

BID #GL-2010-22
WILLIEB STREET SIDEWALK EXTENSION

BID RECAP

EST. SUSAYA CONSTR
QTy. UNIT |UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
1 LS 1,500.00, 1,500.00
2,000 SF 8.80  17,600.00
2 EA 650.00 1,300.00
300 SY 4.50 1,350.00
300 SY 2.25 675.00
25 LF 10.00 250.00
55 SY 6.00 330.00
28 SY 38.00 1,064.00
350 SF 63.00 18,550.00
30 LF 10.00 300.00
1 LS 1,500.00 1,500.00
1 EST 2,000.00 2,000.00
24 HR 45.00 1,080.00
47,499.00

T & S CAMINITO

1,500.00
5.60
550.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
28.00
58.00
10.00
500.00
2,000.00
18.00

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

1,500.00
11,200.00
1,100.00
900.00
300.00
50.00
110.00
784.00
20,300.00
300.00
500.00
2,000.00
432.00

39,476.00

XENELIS CONSTR

11,000.00
9.00
700.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
5.00
27.00
90.00
25.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
30.00

UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

11,000.00
18,000.00
1,400.00
300.00
300.00
100.00
275.00
756.00
31,500.00
750.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
720.00

70,101.00




